PRODUKTTYPOVY LIST

Bl 200

Typoveé gislo
Technické udaje

ZpUsob instalace
Material

Hmotnost

Hmotnost s obalem
Protipozarni ochrana
Vhodné pro jm. svétlost
Délka

Sitka

Vyska

Hloubka

Sitka s obalem
Vyska s obalem
Hloubka s obalem
Tloustka oblozeni
Baleni

Sortiment

GTIN (EAN)

0092.0398

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Kratka informace

Protipozarni izolace, 1 kus, DN 200

Pod omitku
Mineralni vata
4,5 kg

5,765 kg

ano

200 mm

Tm

1.000 mm
300 mm

300 mm
1.115 mm
325 mm

325 mm

40 mm
Tkusa1m

B
4012799923985
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